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Event Name:
Event Name:
Date:

Venue:
Duration of Event:
No. of Participants:

Event Agenda:

TIME
10:00 AM to 10.05 AM

10:05 AM to 10:35 AM

10:40 AM to 11:20 AM

11:20 AM to 11:40 AM
11:40 AM to 12:15 PM

12:15 PM to 12:30 PM

12:30 PM to 12:50 PM
12:50 PM to 01:00 PM
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06.09.2022

Activity room, Alva's English Medium High School, Puttige
3 Hours

150
TOPIC SPEAKER

Introduction to ACS sir/MD
Madam
Introduction to Dr Dattathreya, Dean of Planning,
Entrepreneurship NAIN-DIH Main Coordinator, AIET
Introduction to Product Mr Mohan Rao,
Development Cycle Snr. Assistant Professor

[IC Ambassador, AIET

Break
Case Study: Journey of Start- = Mr. Srujan Das, Alumni, AIET
up/Success stories CEO, Homza Cart, Startup
Question and Answers with Mr Guruprasad,
student entrepreneurs Assistant Professor,

ECE Department, AIET

Meet and greet Local Entrepreneur

Group Photo with School Students



= _STARTUP
Young Entrepreneurs Programme =" karnataxa

Developing an Entrepreneurship Mindset

Invitation and Agenda:




= _STARTUP
Young Entrepreneurs Programme =" karnataxa

Developing an Entrepreneurship Mindset




< _ STARTUP
Young Entrepreneurs Programme =" Karnataka

: l Developing an Entrepreneurship Mindset

NETWORK

Event Overview:
Objective:

The Department of Electronics, IT, Bt and S&T,
Government of Karnataka (GoK), being the nodal
Department for Startups in the state, conducted the
'Young Entrepreneurs Programme (YEP) for school
students of Alva’s High School on 6% September '22, in
collaboration with Startup Karnataka and New Age
Innovation Network (NAIN) college - Alva's Institution
of Engineering and Technology (AITE). The event
witnessed a participant of 150 school students.

» .

The programme's objective was to make students
independent and self-reliant and expose them to
topics on the need for entrepreneurship, identifying
problem, product development, and building business
plan. This event encouraged students to be innovative
and take their innovation to the market.

The program started with a brief introduction to entrepreneurship by Dr Dattatray, Dean of
planning, DIH Main Coordinator, AIET. He addressed the students on the importance of
innovative thoughts and how to think about problem statements by providing examples of a
real-time ceiling fan as an innovative product.

Mr. Mohan Roa conducted the next session on entrepreneurship's objectives, the need for
entrepreneurship, positives in entrepreneurship, limitations, the importance of time freedom,
financial freedom, and risk factors to become a successful entrepreneur. He concluded the
speech with the example of successful entrepreneurs.

Mr. Srujan Das, a successful young entrepreneur and alumni of AIET, was another speaker for
the day. Mr. Das explained the success story of his startup company practical problems he
faced while establishing the startup. He quoted many inspirational personalities to enlighten
the interest of students.

Mr. Guruprasad, Asst. Professor ECE dept, AIET demonstrated circuit studying for Ohm's law,
Bluetooth sensor and robotic car. Students actively participated in this programme and cleared
their doubts.
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Event Outcome:

~

The session helped students understand the benefits
of becoming an entrepreneur and the skills and
characteristics required to succeed in their journey.
The programme included a case study discussion,
examples of success stories, Q&A session, and a meet
and greet with local entrepreneurs and mentors. By
the end of the session, all the students were trained to
be exceptional problem solvers and motivated to be
aspiring entrepreneurs.

Snapshots from the Event:
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List of Participants:

S No

A OODN -

Name

PRAJWAL
PRADEEP
SAMRUDH
YASHWANT
H

CHINMAY
SHUSHIL
RUTHURAJ
DEEPA
RUCHITHA
VAISHALI
MURUGESH
A

MANO]
BHAGYALAK
SHMI V B

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Name
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Contact Number

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)

Email ID
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

Name

AISHWARYA
NISHA K G
PRASANNA
THOTESH
MAHADEVI
SPANDANA
SHARADA
MANJULA
PRATHISHT
A

VARSHA
SIDDU
AYUSH
ANVITHA
DARSH
SHRINIVAS
VINAY
RIDHA ALI
VAISHNAVI
SHREYA
HARSHA
RAVITHE]
HARSHINI
ANUSH
ABHINAV
DHUSHYANT
H
PUNEETH
PRAJWAL
SANGAMESH
SUHAS
GOWDAPPA
KUSHI
BHARATH
HARIRAM
ARYAN
RITHIKA
SAANVI
ADAPPA
ANAGHA
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Associate (DIA)
Name
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Contact Number

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)

Email ID
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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59
60
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62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71
72

73

74
75

76

77
78

79
80

Name

SHREYAS
ESHIKA
CLEVIN
MANYATHA
LIWA
RAKSHAN
SHREYANK
ANNAPOOR
NA

AVANI
SPANDAN
PRERAN
BINDU
SHREYA
KAVANASHR
EE
SUMUKH
SHARMA
HEMACHAN
DRA
RAGHAVEN
DRA
AKASH
KALGUDI
GOWTHAM
REDDY
GOWRI
SHREYA
BHAVANA
ABHISHEK
PATIL
DEEPIKA
VEERENDRA
SINCHANA S
D
DHRUTHI
SUJAY P |
SUPRITH
SAJJAN
NIKHIL P A
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District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Name
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai

District Innovation

Associate (DIA)

Contact Number
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
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District Innovation
Associate (DIA)

Email ID
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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95
926
97
98

99

100
101
102

103

104

105

106
107
108

109
110
111

Name

ARPITHA
HURALI
HAMSA
AMBRUTHA
JYOTHI
PATIL
SUMAYYA
ANAGHA
THREEKSHA
SANJANA S H
VAISHNAVI
AKSHATHA
JAHNAVI
THRISHA
PRATHIGNA
LAKSHMIDE
VI

HITHA C
SHREEDEVI
HARSHITHA
PRANAAM
AAYUSH
KALGUDI
DHEERAJ
THUSHAR
PRATHYUSH
RAJBANGER
A

ARYA
SHETTY
ACHINTH
BHAT
PRAJWAL
PURAV
DHANUSH
RAKSHITH
VASISHTA
THANUSH
MOHITH
GOWDA
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District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Name
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Contact Number

+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
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District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Email ID

tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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114
115
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117
118

119
120
121

122

123

124

125

126
127
128
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
138

Name

VIPIN
KUMAR B K
SANJANA G
ADVIKA
SHRAVYA
SHETTY
AKSHARI
ASHITHA
SHRISHTI
SIRI
MANMOHAN
VARSHITH ]
KUNDAR
VARUN
KUMAR R
VISHAL
SHARMA
WILTON JOY
RODRIGUES
YASH
RAMESH
PATIL
THARUN M S
TEJASB S
THEJAS N
VEEKSHITH N
VINAYAK
KARI
VISHAL V
AKKOLTE
YASHAS K
PROWIN
YASHWANTH
NAYAK R
TEJAS NAYAK
R

UDITH P
NAYAKA
NIDHI
BIDEKAR
SUVAN
MINCHU
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District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Name
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Contact Number

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
+91-9686126748

12

District Innovation
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Email ID
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com

tnvrai07194@gmail.com
tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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Name

NIDHISH
SHETTY
MANVITH
ADHITHYA
KAIKINI
KRISH
MADHURA
JASHMITHA
AKSHAY M
POORVIKA G
RAO
MELVIN
JOHN
HARSHA V H
THARANG C
SAMEEKSHA
N
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Name
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

Tanvi Rai
Tanvi Rai

District Innovation
Associate (DIA)
Contact Number

+91-9686126748

+91-9686126748
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tnvrai07194@gmail.com
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